11/10/2020

No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Registration
No.

10531012042

10621894660

10619588834

10534970954

10531014511

10537070634

10536969936

10531984759

NA
NA
NA

10534192833

NA
NA
NA

10541014062

NA

10531008736

NA

NA

Student
Name

TUMPA
DEBNATH

ABHISHEK
DEBBARMA

Sagar Paul

ALISHA
SARKAR

Puja Sinha

PHISMAI
REANG

Saptaparna
Dey

Sushil
Tripura

NA
NA
NA

MOUSUMI
DEBBARMA

NA
NA
NA

Nirmal
Debbarma

NA

PRIYANKA
DEBBARMA

NA

NA

Allotted
Category

GE

ST

GE

SC

GE

ST

GE

ST

NA
NA
NA

ST

NA
NA
NA

ST

NA

ST

NA

NA

rosterReport

Actual
Category

GE

ST

SC

GE

ST

GE

ST

NA
NA
NA

ST

NA
NA
NA

ST

NA

ST

NA

NA

Gender

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

NA
NA
NA

Female

NA
NA
NA

Male

NA

Female

NA

NA

Percentage

81.2

63.83

79.83

72.5

79

58.57

79

54.33

54

53

52.67

Index
Percentage
79.83

63.83

79.83

72.5

79

58.57

79

54.33

54

53.57

52.67
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